CLUB LIMERICK DRAW 2020

NOVEMBER DRAW 2020 WINNERS

1st Prize

2nd Prize

3rd Prize

4th Prize

5th Prize

6th Prize

7th Prize

8th Prize

9th Prize

10th Prize
11th Prize
12th Prize
13th Prize
14th Prize
15th Prize
16th Prize
17th Prize
18th Prize
19th Prize
20th Prize
21st Prize
22nd Prize
23rd Prize
24th Prize
25th Prize
26th Prize
27th Prize
28th Prize
29th Prize
30th Prize

€10,000
€3,000
€2,000
€1,000
EXCLUSIVE
€500
€500
€500
€500
€250
€250
€250
€250
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100

80266
76087
83229
87275
79560
84909
88118
76002
86081
85637
80759
76288
81277
82565
75894
74080
79204
74717
87129
78250
87356
77946
81798
84151
80207
86301
74876
74992
77113
79814

JOHN & MICHELLE FOX
P.J. LANE

LIAM O' LOINEACHAIN
DENIS NOONAN

DENIS FITZGERALD
CARMEL KENNY
CHRISTINA AHERNE

DAVE GOODE

ROGER & MARY CUSACK
SEAN O DWYER

EDDIE & HELEN HEFFERNAN
GER FAHY

JOHN CONWAY

CIARAN CROWE

DAMIEN O'NEILL
MICHAEL SCANLON
WILLIAM SHEEHAN
GERALDINE MEADE
KIERAN MOLONEY

THE STAPLETON GANG (1)
AOIFE RYAN

JERRY O'CONNELL
DERMOT LENIHAN
JOHNNY WARD

JAMES & MARY ROSE HAYES
GER MALONE

JIMMY WALSH

JOHN CONDON

AUDREY MYERS

SEAMUS RYAN

Draw Location:

Limerick 95FM

BALLYLANDERS

FR. CASEY'S
TOURNAFULLA
GRANAGH/BALLINGARRY
NA PIARSAIGH
CROAGH/KILFINNY
ST. KIERANS

FR. CASEY'S
CRECORA
RATHKEALE
MUNGRET ST. PAULS
GALBALLY

GLIN

PATRICKSWELL
OOLA

FEOHANAGH CASTLEMAHON
TEMPLEGLANTINE
ST. SENANS

Staker Wallace
DOON

KNOCKANE
RATHKEALE
CROAGH/KILFINNY
TOURNAFULLA
BALLYLANDERS
CRECORA

EFFIN

CAMOGUE ROVERS
ST. PATRICKS

NA PIARSAIGH




