## CLUB LIMERICK DRAW 2020

## **NOVEMBER DRAW 2020 WINNERS**

## **Draw Location:**

## Limerick 95FM

1st Prize	€10,000	80266	JOHN & MICHELLE FOX	BALLYLANDERS
2nd Prize	€3,000	76087	P.J. LANE	FR. CASEY'S
3rd Prize	€2,000	83229	LIAM O' LOINEACHAIN	TOURNAFULLA
4th Prize	€1,000	87275	DENIS NOONAN	GRANAGH/BALLINGARRY
5th Prize	EXCLUSIVE	79560	DENIS FITZGERALD	NA PIARSAIGH
6th Prize	€500	84909	CARMEL KENNY	CROAGH/KILFINNY
7th Prize	€500	88118	CHRISTINA AHERNE	ST. KIERANS
8th Prize	€500	76002	DAVE GOODE	FR. CASEY'S
9th Prize	€500	86081	ROGER & MARY CUSACK	CRECORA
10th Prize	€250	85637	SEAN O DWYER	RATHKEALE
11th Prize	€250	80759	EDDIE & HELEN HEFFERNAN	MUNGRET ST. PAULS
12th Prize	€250	76288	GER FAHY	GALBALLY
13th Prize	€250	81277	JOHN CONWAY	GLIN
14th Prize	€100	82565	CIARAN CROWE	PATRICKSWELL
15th Prize	€100	75894	DAMIEN O'NEILL	OOLA
16th Prize	€100	74080	MICHAEL SCANLON	FEOHANAGH CASTLEMAHON
17th Prize	€100	79204	WILLIAM SHEEHAN	TEMPLEGLANTINE
18th Prize	€100	74717	GERALDINE MEADE	ST. SENANS
19th Prize	€100	87129	KIERAN MOLONEY	Staker Wallace
20th Prize	€100	78250	THE STAPLETON GANG (1)	DOON
21st Prize	€100	87356	AOIFE RYAN	KNOCKANE
22nd Prize	€100	77946	JERRY O'CONNELL	RATHKEALE
23rd Prize	€100	81798	DERMOT LENIHAN	CROAGH/KILFINNY
24th Prize	€100	84151	JOHNNY WARD	TOURNAFULLA
25th Prize	€100	80207	JAMES & MARY ROSE HAYES	BALLYLANDERS
26th Prize	€100	86301	GER MALONE	CRECORA
27th Prize	€100	74876	JIMMY WALSH	EFFIN
28th Prize	€100	74992	JOHN CONDON	CAMOGUE ROVERS
29th Prize	€100	77113	AUDREY MYERS	ST. PATRICKS
30th Prize	€100	79814	SEAMUS RYAN	NA PIARSAIGH